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LOCK WASHER

.312+.005
[7.92+0.13]

.093+.005
[2.36+0.13]

HEX NUT

BUSHING - TIN PLATED STEEL
LEAD - SOLDER PLATED COPPER
NUT - TIN PLATED BRASS
L'WASHER - TIN PLATED PHOSPHOR BRONZE
MOUNTING TORQUE: 8 Ib - ins. max
SEAL TESTED PER MIL-STD-202
METHOD 112 CONDITION A.
DCR - .01Q max.
MAX. SOLDER TEMPERATURE 500°F
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